Newborn Screening Funding Model Workgroup Meeting
Wednesday August 16, 2023, 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Meeting Location:
Virtual (Zoom Webinar)

Registration: https://www.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN 4HPFhLDORDgPmMmMVYNNmMrSmA

12:00 - 12:05

12:05-12:15

12:15-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-12:40
12:40-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-1:50

1:50-2:00

Note: Workgroup Members have been pre-registered.
Draft Meeting Agenda

Workgroup Business, Co-Chairs
e Call Meeting to Order
Introductions and Roll Call
e Review of Agenda
e Review Meeting Minutes 7/24/2023
Public Comment Period
(Time period may be shorter depending on the number of comments received)
Workgroup Presentation, Christen Crews
e Recap of Kansas Newborn Screening Program Funding Model
Arizona Newborn Screening Funding Model, Ward Jacox

Newborn Screening Reimbursement Data, Parker Parks
Workgroup Members Discussion, Staff
e NBS Fee Concerns and Issues
o Hospital (VHHA)
o Out of Hospital Home Births (VMA)
o Providers
o Parents

Newborn Screening Funding Models Review and Discussion, Christen Crews

Workgroup Member Discussion, Staff
e Items for Consideration
e  Workgroup Action Items
e Data/Survey Needs
Adjourn
e Review Action Items/Next Steps
e Next Meeting



